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Package One 

£10.00 per person 

Unlimited Beverages:

House Wine 

Beer 

Soft Drink Selection

This package plus nibbles selection - £14.50pp  

This package plus five canapes - £24.25pp 

Package Two  

£14.85 per person 

Unlimited Beverages;

Prosecco 

House Wine 

Beer 

Soft Drink Selection

This package plus nibbles selection - £19.35pp 

This package plus five canapes - £29.10pp

Nibbles

Select three from the selection below

Salted Crisps 

Roasted and Salted Nut Mix 

Mixed Marinated Olives 

GEC Homemade Cheddar Cheese Straws 

Mini Pretzels 

Wasabi Peas

Cocktails 

£8.75 each

Apple Martini

Spanish Sangria

Prosecco and Lemon Vodka Cocktail

Bellini

Cranberry Margarita

Mojito

Classic Champagne Cocktail

Old Fashioned 

English Garden 

DRINKS PACKAGES 
Packages based on a 1 hour drinks reception.  
Times can be extended but will be subject to additional costs.
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ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT
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BEVERAGES

The following beverages include the provision of glassware and service. Please note drinks are sold on  
a consumption only basis. 

Sparkling Wine

La Gioiosa Spumante, Italy, NV    

This delicate wine has fresh apple and floral 

flavours. It is well balanced with fine bubbles  

and a pleasingly dry finish

Prosecco Nua, Italy, NV   

Beautiful bubble with a perfumed, summary  

nose of ripe stone fruit and candied apple.  

The juicy, succulent palate was a delicate  

perlage, soft acidity and generous flavours  

of dessert pear and meadow flowers

Prosecco Corte Alta, Italy, NV  

Delicate and aromatic with a light body and fine 

bubbles, this wine carries lots of fresh peach, 

pear, apricot and bruised apples on the palate

Champagne

Nicolas Feuillatte, Champagne, NV 

A light fresh and fruity Champagne with  

fine discreet bubbles and subtle overtones  

of apples, pears and an elegant zest

White Wines 

Finca Nova Airen, Spain, 2016   

A refreshing white with a delicate aroma of green 

apple, joined by subtle lemon and pear  

on the palate 

El Molturo Sauvignon Blanc Airen, Spain, 2016  

With flavours of white peach, elderflower  

and lime, this is a light, fresh and delightfully  

well balanced wine

TUA Garganega Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2016 

A medium dry wine, offering a fresh aromatic 

bouquet followed by honeydew melon fruit  

and an attractive sweetness, with good  

balancing acidity

Caixas Albariño Rías Baixas, Spain, 2015  

A soft buttery Chardonnay, with a smooth 

mouthfeel and a rich fruity finish. Whilst this  

wine makes an excellent companion to most  

types of food, it is mellow enough to be  

enjoyed on its own

£28.15 £19.85

£32.50 £23.15

£37.50

£25.50

£48.90

£34.95
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Red Wines 

Finca Nova Tempranillo, Spain, 2016 

Aromas of cherries, raspberry and redcurrants 

dominate this medium bodied, soft and juicy red 

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Grifone, Italy, 2015  

A rich, cherry-flavoured wine that fully reflects 

the excellent vineyard sites Moncaro have in the 

Marche region of Italy

Three Realms Pinot Noir, Romania, 2016  

This wine has all the typicity of Pinot noir, 

showing elegant juicy red berry characters and a 

hint of savoury complexity

Porta 6 Lisboa, Portugal, 2015   

Quintessentially Portuguese red, offering plenty 

of warm, jammy forest fruit flavours combined 

with heady aromas of violets and touches of 

spice. Supple chewy tannins provide texture and 

length

Drinks

Spirits (Including mixer) 

Standard 

Premium 

Bottled Beer  

Peroni (330ml), Asahi (330ml) 

Water 

Harrogate (500ml)   

GEC Filtered Water (750ml) 

Fruit Juice 

Fresh Orange, Apple and Cranberry Juice (1 Litre) 

Soft Drinks 

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta (330ml) 

£5.00

£6.50

£3.90

£4.15

£1.50

£3.20

£4.90 

 

£1.60

£19.85

£23.55

£27.30

£31.20


