#### **DRINKS PACKAGES**

Packages based on a 1 hour drinks reception. Times can be extended but will be subject to additional costs.

## Package One

£10.00 per person

Unlimited Beverages:

House Wine

Beer

Soft Drink Selection

This package plus nibbles selection - £14.50pp This package plus five canapes - £24.25pp

#### Package Two

£14.85 per person

Unlimited Beverages;

Prosecco House Wine

Beer

Soft Drink Selection

This package plus nibbles selection - £19.35pp This package plus five canapes - £29.10pp

## **Nibbles**

Select three from the selection below

Salted Crisps

Roasted and Salted Nut Mix Mixed Marinated Olives

GEC Homemade Cheddar Cheese Straws

Mini Pretzels Wasabi Peas

## Cocktails

£8.75 each

Apple Martini

Spanish Sangria

Prosecco and Lemon Vodka Cocktail

Bellini

Cranberry Margarita

Mojito

Classic Champagne Cocktail

Old Fashioned

English Garden



# **BEVERAGES**

The following beverages include the provision of glassware and service. Please note drinks are sold on a consumption only basis.

Sparkling Wine		White Wines	
La Gioiosa Spumante, Italy, NV This delicate wine has fresh apple and floral flavours. It is well balanced with fine bubbles and a pleasingly dry finish	£28.15	Finca Nova Airen, Spain, 2016 A refreshing white with a delicate aroma of green apple, joined by subtle lemon and pear on the palate	£19.85
Prosecco Nua, Italy, NV Beautiful bubble with a perfumed, summary nose of ripe stone fruit and candied apple. The juicy, succulent palate was a delicate	£32.50	El Molturo Sauvignon Blanc Airen, Spain, 2016 With flavours of white peach, elderflower and lime, this is a light, fresh and delightfully well balanced wine	£23.15
perlage, soft acidity and generous flavours of dessert pear and meadow flowers		TUA Garganega Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2016  A medium dry wine, offering a fresh aromatic	£25.50
Prosecco Corte Alta, Italy, NV Delicate and aromatic with a light body and fine bubbles, this wine carries lots of fresh peach,	£37.50	bouquet followed by honeydew melon fruit and an attractive sweetness, with good balancing acidity	
pear, apricot and bruised apples on the palate		Caixas Albariño Rías Baixas, Spain, 2015 A soft buttery Chardonnay, with a smooth mouthfeel and a rich fruity finish. Whilst this	£34.95
Champagne		wine makes an excellent companion to most	
Nicolas Feuillatte, Champagne, NV A light fresh and fruity Champagne with fine discreet bubbles and subtle overtones of apples, pears and an elegant zest	£48.90	types of food, it is mellow enough to be enjoyed on its own	

Good lating

Red Wines		Drinks	
Finca Nova Tempranillo, Spain, 2016 Aromas of cherries, raspberry and redcurrants dominate this medium bodied, soft and juicy red	£19.85	Spirits (Including mixer) Standard Premium	£5.00 £6.50
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Grifone, Italy, 2015 A rich, cherry-flavoured wine that fully reflects the excellent vineyard sites Moncaro have in the Marche region of Italy  Three Realms Pinot Noir, Romania, 2016 This wine has all the typicity of Pinot noir, showing elegant juicy red berry characters and a hint of savoury complexity	£23.55	Bottled Beer Peroni (330ml), Asahi (330ml)	£3.90 £4.15
	£27.30	Water Harrogate (500ml) GEC Filtered Water (750ml)	£1.50 £3.20
		Fruit Juice Fresh Orange, Apple and Cranberry Juice (1 Litre)	£4.90
Porta 6 Lisboa, Portugal, 2015 Quintessentially Portuguese red, offering plenty of warm, jammy forest fruit flavours combined with heady aromas of violets and touches of spice. Supple chewy tannins provide texture and length	£31.20	Soft Drinks Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta (330ml)	£1.60